School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

B and C Steel

Beaver Creek Ventures

Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CHADRON STATE COLLEGE
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting

Digmann, Tera L

Educational and Community Supports
Educational Service Unit 13

Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Great Plains Communications

Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company

Hay Springs Water Department
HSPS - Activity Fund

Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Mar-bow Music

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC
Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency
PlanConnect

Quill Corporation

Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
Skeeter's NAPA

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services

Smith, Debra

Amount
$398.30
$97.50
$314.57
$261.38
$307.30
$349.80
$99.00
$344.97
$267.63
$18.99
$291.67
$21,480.24
$76.23
$124.38
$444.00
$59.20
$286.51
$851.64
$60,000.00
$413.24
$191.38
$872.50
$2,489.00
$125.75
$45.55
$391.00
$365.00
$1,780.13
$120.00
$125.00
$1,747.35
$940.62
$104.16
$283.69
$10,034.19
$53.64
$2,436.50
$519.00
$1,345.47
$183.04

$110,639.52



	Summary

