School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$398.30
Beaver Creek Ventures	\$97.50
Black Hills Energy	\$314.57
Chadron Community Hospital	\$261.38
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$307.30
CHADRON STATE COLLEGE	\$349.80
CinDesign	\$99.00
Clear, George E	\$344.97
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Digmann, Tera L	\$18.99
Educational and Community Supports	\$291.67
Educational Service Unit 13	\$21,480.24
Farm to Family Coop	\$76.23
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$124.38
Great Plains Communications	\$444.00
Harris	\$59.20
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$286.51
Hay Springs Water Department	\$851.64
HSPS - Activity Fund	\$60,000.00
Ideal Linen Supply	\$413.24
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$191.38
KSB School Law	\$872.50
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,489.00
Mar-bow Music	\$125.75
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$45.55
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$391.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$365.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,780.13
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency	\$120.00
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Quill Corporation	\$1,747.35
Sacker's	\$940.62
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$104.16
Skeeter's NAPA	\$283.69
U.S. Bank	\$10,034.19
Verizon	\$53.64
Westco	\$2,436.50
WPCI	\$519.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,345.47
Smith, Debra	\$183.04
	\$110,639.52